
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Carolyn Flitton 99 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Toni Cooper 162 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Chet NicholsClass: Bikini Masters 50
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 2 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Claudia Bran 100 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 14 3
Cherie Domingos 101 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20 4
Kimberlee Greenough 102 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Geri Helm 103 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Toni Cooper 162 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 11 2

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Masters 45
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 5 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Trena Franek 89 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 12 2
Kimberlee Greenough 102 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 20 4
Alexandra Babilis 104 11 10 11 10 11 11 10 53 11
Angela Foutz 105 10 11 10 11 10 10 11 52 10
Kimberly Frechette 106 8 9 9 8 8 8 7 41 8
Jenny Gersack 107 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 28 6
Katherine Hood 108 3 3 3 6 2 2 4 15 3
Kate Kennedy 109 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Melissa Merrill 110 7 7 7 7 7 7 8 35 7
Jackie Newby 112 6 5 5 3 5 6 5 26 5
Samantha Newsome 113 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 44 9

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Masters 35
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Corinne Cook 116 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 13 3
Viviana Correa 117 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Erica Ellsworth 118 7 6.• 7 8 6.• 7 6.• 33 7
Katherine Fitzsimmons 119 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Kristal Glenn 121 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 19 4
Hailey Harris 123 6.• 7 6.• 6.• 8 6.• 8 33 6
Kenzie Keys 125 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 5 1
Olivia Wilcock 130 8 9 8 7 7 8 7 38 8
Renee Williams 131 2 2 2 3 4 3 1 12 2
Maren Brendefur 161 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25 5

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini True Novice A
6.  Chet Nichols

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Kris Pitcher

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Taylor Bianco 114 6.• 6.• 8 8 6.• 6.• 7 33 6
Marissa Bastian 115 8 8 7 7 8 8 8 39 8
McKay George 120 4 4 1 2 3 4 2 15 3
Ava Harren 122 2 2 3 4 2 2 3 12 2
Megan Jerke 124 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 49 10
Jade Montoya 126 3 3 5 5 4 3 5 20 4
Nicole Nimlos 127 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 23 5
Nichole Orosco 128 7 7 6.• 6.• 7 7 6.• 33 7
Monika Sorensen 129 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1
Alexandra Babilis 104 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 46 9

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini True Novice B
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Katherine Lazaro‐Lopez  78 1 1 3 2 1 1 1 6 1
Angela Foutz 105 8 7 8 9 10 7 8 40 8
Viviana Correa 117 7 8 7 6 7 8 6 35 7
Erica Ellsworth 118 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 23 5
Kari Bristow 134 6 6 6 7 6 6 7 31 6
Kellsey Ells 138 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 12 3
Aspen Fillmore 139 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 22 4
Samantha Keffer 141 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 44 9
Angie Lorenzo 142 2 2 1 1 4 3 3 11 2
Denisse Luna 143 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 49 10

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Novice A
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Carolyn Flitton 99 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11
Kimberly Frechette 106 8 9 8 9 9 9 7 43 9
Melissa Merrill 110 6 8 9 6 10 10 6 39 8
Jackie Newby 112 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5
Taylor Bianco 114 10 10 10 10 7 8 10 48 10
Bree D'Annunzio 135 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 14 3
Cortney Dickson 136 2 2 4 5 2 2 2 12 2
Mel McMullin 144 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 19 4
Rachel Ross 147 9 7 7 7.• 6.• 6.• 9 36 7
Sophia Tannatta 148 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Brandi Bohn 164 7.• 6.• 6.• 8 8 7 8.• 36 6

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Novice B
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Kris Pitcher

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Holly Foshay 88 7 8 8 10 8 8 7 39 8
Trena Franek 89 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Alexandra Babillis 104 9 10 10 9 10 10 8 48 10
Ava Harren 122 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 20 4
Kaelyn Baker 132 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Ali Blanchard 133 10 9 9 6 9 9 9 45 9
Hanna Dishaw 137 8 7 7 8 7 7 10 37 7
Amy Glessner 140 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Grace Mitchell 145 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 30 6
Stephanie Murray 146 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Novice C
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Katherine Lazaro‐Lopez  78 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2
Claudia Bran 100 9 10 8 9 9 9 8 44 9
Angela Foutz 105 10 9 10 11 11 11 11 53 11
Corinne Cook 116 6 6 5 5 6 6 5 28 6
Kristal Glenn 121 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 26 5
Kellsey Ells 138 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 16 3
Samantha Keffer 141 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 52 10
Angie Lorenzo 142 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 20 4
Rebecca Burtenshaw 149 8 8 9 8 8 8 9 41 8
Molly Greer 150 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Lacey Dauenhauer 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open A
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Cherie Domingos 101 9 9 10 10 11 11 9 49 10
Kate Kennedy 109 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Melissa Merrill 110 7 8 8 7 8 7 6 37 7
Taylor Bianco 114 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 47 9
Kenzie Keys 125 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2
Kari Bristow 134 8 7 7 8 7 8 8 38 8
Cortney Dickson 136 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 20 4
Denisse Luna 143 11 11 11 11 10 10 11 54 11
Mel McMullin 144 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 24 5
Maren Brendefur 161 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 30 6
Reyna Estrada 165 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 16 3

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open B
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 11 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jenny Gersack 107 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 43 9
Katherine Hood 108 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 42 8
Jackie Newby 112 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 25 5
Monika Sorensen 129 2.• 2 2.• 2.• 2 2 4 10 3
Bree D'Annunzio 135 4 1.• 3 3 1.• 1.• 2.• 10 2
Sophia Tannatta 148 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 9 1
Shelby Smith 153 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4
Chelsi Spencer 154 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Brandi Bohn 164 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open C
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 9 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Holly Foshay 88 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35 7
Trena Franek 89 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 8 2
Staci Lundahl 90 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 7 1
Jade Montoya 126 6 6 5 3 6 7 4 27 6
Nichole Orosco 128 4 4 6 6 5 4 5 24 5
Kaelyn Baker 132 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 22 4
Grace Mitchell 145 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 17 3

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open D
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 7 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Megan Jerke 124 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10
Ali Blanchard 133 9 7 9 9 9 9 8 44 9
Hanna Dishaw 137 8 9 8 8 8 8 9 41 8
Amy Glessner 140 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 29 6
Stephanie Murray 146 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 7 1
Chelsea Hales 156 4 3 4 6 3 2 4 18 4
Skyler Kreysar 157 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 17 3
Alicia Mendez 158 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Susann Rice 159 2 1 1 1 2 3 2 8 2
Rohanna Wildon 160 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5

7.  Jacques PitcherClass: Bikini Open E
6.  Dan Davis

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken
Total Competitors: 10 4.  Gerri Davis

Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic
Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2017 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Lacey Dauenhauer 151 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Kate Kennedy 109 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 10 2

Sophia Tannatta 148 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 21 4

Staci Lundahl 90 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 22 5

Stephanie Murray 146 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 17 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup Judges
Date: 11/3/2018 1.  Ivan Ribic

Location: Garden City, ID 2.  Natalie Nichols
Head Judge: Dominic Current 3.  Keith Frikken

Total Competitors: 5 4.  Gerri Davis
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic 5.  Karin Hobbs

Class: Overall Bikini
6.  Kris Pitcher
7.  Jacques Pitcher




